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RESULTS

STATISTICS
VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 233). . . . . 233 100.00
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . 336,943
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . 52,846

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . .

15.68

PRESIDENT GENESEE COUNTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
(WITH 233 OF 233 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Sam Brownback
Rudy Giuliani
Mike Huckabee
Duncan Hunter
John McCain.
Ron Paul. .
Mitt Romney.
Tom Tancredo
Fred Thompson
Uncommitted.
WRITE-IN. .
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

. 17
- - . e L 555
- - e e e e 5,477
. 110
. 7,021
. 2,380
- - . e L 8,749
- - e e e e 12
. 894
. 545
. 13
. 25,773
- - e e e e 7
. 22

.07
2.15
21.25
.43
27.24
9.23
33.95
.05
3.47
2.11
.05

PRESIDENT GENESEE COUNTY

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
(WITH 233 OF 233 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Hillary Clinton

Chris Dodd .
Mike Gravel.

Dennis Kucinich

Uncommitted.
WRITE-IN. .
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

. 14,988
. 140
- - e e e e 84
. 550
. 10,637
. 568
- - . e L 26,967

. 64

55.58
.52
.31

2.04

39.44

2.11



