SUMMARY	REPORT	GENESEE	COUNTY	OFFICAL	RESULTS

RUN DATE:03/28/08 2008 PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELEC RUN TIME:11:04 AM JANUARY 15, 2008

STATISTICS
DITTEDITO

										VOTES	PERCENT
PRECINCTS COUN	ריידר	(()	F 2	33)						233	100.00
REGISTERED VOT						•				336,943	100.00
BALLOTS CAST -				•	•	•	•	•	•	52,846	
VOTER TURNOUT				•	•	•	•	•	•	JZ,040	15.68
VOIER TORNOOT	_ 1() I A.	ш	•	•	•	•	•	•		13.00
******* (Republican Party) *******											
PRESIDENT GENES	EE (ונזסי	VTV								
VOTE FOR NOT MO				1							
(WITH 233 O			-	_	TTS	CO	TNU	'ED)			
Sam Brownback									_	17	.07
Rudy Giuliani			•			-	•	•	•	555	2.15
Mike Huckabee						•				5,477	21.25
Duncan Hunter	•				•	•	•	•	•	110	.43
_ 1 1				•	•	•	•	•	•	7,021	27.24
Ron Paul				•	•	•	•	•	•	2,380	9.23
						•	•			8,749	33.95
Tom Tancredo					•	•	•	•	•	12	.05
Fred Thompson				•	•	•	•	•	•	894	3.47
Uncommitted.				•	•	•	•	•	•	545	2.11
				•	•	•	•	•	•	13	.05
WRITE-IN Total	•				•	•	•	•	•	25,773	.03
Over Votes	•			•	•	•	•	•	•	25,113	
Under Votes	•	•		•	•	•	•	•	•	22	
under votes	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	22	
	**	***	***	* *	(Der	noc	rat	ic	Parts	7) ****	****
					() ()				rarcy	,	
PRESIDENT GENES	EE (ונזסי	VTV								
VOTE FOR NOT MOD				1							
(WITH 233 O				_	TTS	CO	TNU	'ED)			
Hillary Clinton						-		,		14,988	55.58
			•	•	•	•	•	•	•	140	.52
									•	84	.31
Dennis Kucinic					•	•	•	•	•	550	2.04
						•	•	•	•	10,637	39.44
WRITE-IN	•				•	•	•	•	•	568	2.11
									•	26,967	2.11
Over Votes		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	13	
Under Votes	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	64	
onder votes	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	04	